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1314
1324
1354
1315
1235
1340
1212
1325
1237
1297
1323
1248
1313
1320
1316
1365
1251
1224
1214
1249
1319
1298
1308
1332
1206
1339
1209
1322
1327
1337
1326
1217
1295
1376
1245
1253
1234
1239
1211
1283
1278
1299
1244
1261
1230
1259
1501

ALESSANDRA MARIA S. ALFREDO
TAIS ESPOSTE P. MOURA
PRISCILA CALDEIRAO

ANALETE PAIXAO P. ANSELMO
JOSI QUINTAO DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELA ROGERIO DE PAIVA
BRUNA PAGANELLI

AMELIA MARIA G. BOLLA

JOYCE MONIK VILLAS B. VENENO
ROSILENE GREGGIO PANGOU
OLINDA DONHA GARCIA
NATALIA ANICETO S. CAMUSSI
MARIANA CHRISTIANO PEREIRA
MARIANE BATISTA V. ALMEIDA
DARLEINE DENISE PEREIRA NERIS
ANDREZA PENA DA SILVA
ROSANA FIDALGO

FRANCINE GUTIERRES MORRO
CLAUDIA ELIANE MARCON
PATRICIA PEREIRA F. ROCHA
GRAZIELAV. DA SILVA

ROSINHA VIEIRA CANATO
CARLA RUIZ

ARIANE DE PAULA ALVES LIMA
MICHELE MARIA SILVA

HELOISA SONSIN SMITH

ALINE APARECIDA DOS S. DA A.
MAYARA MENDES DE GOES
SEBASTIANA DE OLIVEIRA
GRAZIELA OLIVERIO B. PEREIRA
GABRIELA CAMBRAIA GARMS
DANIELLA FERREIRA LOPES
RAFAELA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
PATRICIA APARECIDA A. DE ABREU
MARIA PEGADO

SIMONE PEGADO SILVA

JESSICA T. SANKANKA GODOY
LARVINIA FERNADO C. SOUZA
ANDREIA DOS SANTOS COELHO
KELLY CRISTINA DOS S. SALOMAO
GENI DARIA DOS SANTOS

SONIA CRISTINA P. JULIO
MAEDA MARIA DA SILVA
ANGELICA AP. GNOATO

INILDA APARECIDA ALVIN
ADRIANA TOSHIE S. DE F. MAZZEI
MARIANA DEISE VITOR

12 PARAGUACU PAULISTA RUN

-

5K MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

43 F4044 - MP

34 F3034 - MP

33 F3034 - MP.

50 F5054 - MP

41 F4044 - MP

31 F3034 1

41 F4044 1

54 F5054 1

27 F2529 1

51 F5054 2

57 F5559 1

34 F3034 2

35 F3539 1

35 F3539 2

53 F5054 3

29 F2529 2

39 F3539 3

36 F3539 4

57 F5559 2

29 F2529 3

38 F3539 5

47 F4549 1

35 F3539 6

42 F4044 2

41 F4044 3

17 F1624 1

32 F3034 3

33 F3034 4

49  F4549 2

48  F4549 3

48 F4549 4

47 F4549 5

31 F3034 5

34 F3034 6

60 F6064 1

40  F4044 4

32 F3034 7

14 FO015 1

43 F4044 5

53  F5054 4

76 F7099 1

46 F4549 6

46 F4549 7

37 F3539 7

29 F2529 4

49 F4549 8

39 F3539 8
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TVCOM RUNNING

Equipe
SUPER GIRL
SUPER GIRL

SUPER GIRL
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU-RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
SUPER GIRLS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
SUPER GIRL
MOVE RUNNING
SEM
SUPER GIRL
SUPER GIRL
PARAGUACU-RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
SUPER GIRL
MOVE RUNNING
ROCHA FITTNES

LS RUNNERS

MOVE RUNNING
SUPER GIRL
SUPER GIRLS

SUPER GIRLS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU-RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto
00:23:06
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:23:44
00:26:50
00:26:54
00:27:36
00:27:38
00:27:58
00:28:03
00:28:50
00:29:45
00:29:47
00:29:58
00:30:13
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:47
00:30:55
00:31:07
00:31:26
00:31:45
00:32:40
00:32:48
00:34:10
00:34:10
00:34:11
00:36:33
00:38:39
00:38:39
00:38:39
00:38:43
00:39:09
00:39:11
00:41:10
00:41:10
00:41:10
00:41:29
00:42:34
00:42:40
00:42:40
00:42:55
00:43:19
00:43:20
00:44:13
00:49:33
00:51:32

Liquido
00:23:01
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:39
00:26:36
00:26:49
00:27:18
00:27:27
00:26:04
00:27:52
00:28:36
00:29:29
00:29:39
00:29:31
00:30:01
00:30:18
00:30:27
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:51
00:31:16
00:31:42
00:32:35
00:32:42
00:34:00
00:34:04
00:33:40
00:36:04
00:38:02
00:38:01
00:38:01
00:38:14
00:39:00
00:39:04
00:40:52
00:40:52
00:40:52
00:41:09
00:42:14
00:42:25
00:42:25
00:42:20
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:43:56
00:48:58
00:50:58
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